mhhfa «haii acquire the Prppartv for ONE MILLION
FORTY-FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($1,045.000) due at dosing.

1.3 AOmlnlMtntlva Fee: In addition to the purchase price contained in
Subsection 1.2 of this Agreement, the NHHFA shall pay an administrative
fee of ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED DOLLARS ($1,100), also due at
closing.

1.4 Pavmant of Purchaaa Plica: The purchase price shall be paid in full by
NHHFA. by certified check or bank check, made out to Treasure State of
New Hampshire, and presented to the Department at the Closing and
conveyance of the Property to NHHFA.